Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich
Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

Seznam uUcastnik®

SportNES Ostrava SKN Hradec Kralové
Balaz Leon 97 Halbrstat Tomas 95
Bandyova Terezia 02 Jaska Vlastimil 93
Ciz Dominik 98 LeSka Frantisek 99
Dyba Rostislav 91 Leskova Darina 02
Dyba Zdenék 93 Machacek Martin 91
Fialova Lucie 97 Novak Ivo 86
Flaksova Sasa 99
Gloga Patrik 00
Hospodyova Zlatica 98 SK Olympia Praha
Hudcova Aneta 02
Juficek Daniel 02 Cerné Anna 94
Kircevova Karolina 96 Cervinka Ales 97
Krasny Michal 94 Draksl David 98
Kretkova Jennifer 96 Franék Ondrej 00
Lundova Veronika 99 Grohova Marie 99
Macikova Michaela 91 Holubova Martina 95
Mitrega Filip 04 Horddsova Sonja 97
Mohelnikova Julie 95 Chalupa Jiri 02
Pacaj Koloman 98 JeZzkova Veronika 98
Pospisil Dominik 98 Kamenicka Jana 95
Prochazkova Alice 00 Matouskova Lenka 93
Puskarova Alexandra 03 Mihula Michal 00
Stanovsky Michal 93 Skopovy Simon 98
Simeckova Aneta 04 §Iédkové Natalie 99
Trasko$ Ondrej 04 Skrbelova Alena 97
Vavrecka Michael 97 Snajberkova Pavlina 96
Stemberk Milan 94
Uher Jakub 96
SKN Brno Vosahlikova Adéla 02
Wirth Samuel 01
Jaj¢ik Roman 01 Zoha Martin 94
LiStvan David 01
Rysavy Michal 01
Taborska Petra 01 SSK Vitkovice
Bajer Jakub 00
SK SKIVELO Olomouc Balaz Marian 97
Buzrla Adam 04
Hornova Lenka 90 Buzrla David 98
Skypala Filip 01 Gajdosik Tomas 91
Skypalova Stela 03 Hartos Radim 98
Sudfich Tomas 00 HartosSova Veronika 01
Sudfichova Nela 05 Helcel Richard 72
Kotrlova Petra 93
Martinkova Véra 92
TJ Slovan Zlin Tomas Dominik 88
5 Tomka Libor 87
Sudfich Tomas 72

BSKN Ceské Budé&jovice

Hejnova Julia 02
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich
Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

MUZI

100 m rozbéhy

Rozbéh 1 vitr: -4,0

1. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SSK Vitkovice 12,90 sec Q

2. Dyba Zdenék 93 SportNES Ostrava 12,99 sec Q

3. Stemberk Milan 94 SK Olympia Praha 13,51 sec Q

4, Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 15,18 sec
Rozbéh 2 vitr: -1,2

1. Uher Jakub 96 SK Olympia Praha 12,67 sec Q

2. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 13,22 sec Q

3. Tomka Libor 87 SSK Vitkovice 14,22 sec Q

4. Dyba Rostislav 91 SportNES Ostrava 16,08 sec
100 m Finale vitr: -2,6

1. Dyba Zdenék 93 SportNES Ostrava 12,81 sec

2. Uher Jakub 96 SK Olympia Praha 12,89 sec

3. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SSK Vitkovice 12,94 sec

4, Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 13,18 sec

5. Stemberk Milan 94 SK Olympia Praha 13,39 sec

6. Tomka Libor 87 SSK Vitkovice 13,88 sec
200 m vitr: -3,8

1. PospisSil Dominik 98 SportNES Ostrava 34,38 sec
400 m

1. Uher Jakub 96 SK Olympia Praha 58,76 sec

2. Halbrstat Tomas 95 SKN Hradec Kralové 58,79 sec

3. Vavrecka Michael 97 SportNES Ostrava 66,22 sec

4, Buzrla David 98 SSK Vitkovice 70,37 sec

5. Ciz Dominik 98 SportNES Ostrava 72,39 sec

6. Dyba Rostislav 91 SportNES Ostrava 82,56 sec

Cervinka Ales 97 SK Olympia Praha DNS

1500 m

1. Stanovsky Michal 93 SportNES Ostrava 4:30,62 min

2. Halbrstat Tomas 95 SKN Hradec Kralové 4:32,57 min

3. Helcel Richard 72 SSK Vitkovice 4:55,76 min

4. Uher Jakub 96 SK Olympia Praha 5:24,29 min

5. Stemberk Milan 94 SK Olympia Praha 5:58,68 min
MS  Cervinka Ales 97 SK Olympia Praha 5:28,00 min
MS  Ulbrych Jakub 98 SportNES Ostrava 6:13,77 min
3000 m

1. Stanovsky Michal 93 SportNES Ostrava 9:38,98 min
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich
Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

100-200-300-400 m

1. SportNES Ostrava ,A" 2:22,97 min
Dyba Zdenék 93, Krasny Michal 94,
Balaz Leon 97, Stanovsky Michal 93

2. SSK Vitkovice 2:29,94 min
Gajdosik Tomas 91, HartoS Radim 98,
Buzrla David 98, Helcel Richard 72

3. SK Olympiav Praha . 2:31,40 min
Skopovy Simon 98, Cervinka Ales 97,
Stemberk Milan 94, Uher Jakub 96

4, SKN Hradec Kralové / SSK Vitkovice 2:35,93 min
Machacek Martin 91, Jaska Vlastimil 93,
Balaz Marian 97, Halbrstat Tomas 95

5. SportNES Ostrava ,,B‘: 2:46,17 min
Dyba Rostislav 91, Ciz Dominik 98,
Pacaj Koloman 98, Vavrecka Michael 97

Skok vysoky

1. Dyba Zdenék 93 SportNES Ostrava 1,54 m
2. Tomka Libor 87 SSK Vitkovice 1,51 m
3. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 1,51 m
4.  Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 1,30 m
Skok daleky
1. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SSK Vitkovice 564 m +1,6
2. Uher Jakub 96 SK Olympia Praha 494 m +2,3
3. Dyba Zdenék 93 SportNES Ostrava 493 m +1,5
4. Stemberk Milan 94 SK Olympia Praha 4,87 m +4,4
5. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 469 m +2,6
6. Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 4,16 m +4,2
Vrh kouli 7,26 kg
1. Novak Ivo 86 SKN Hradec Kralové 10,79 m
2. Zoha Martin 94 SK Olympia Praha 8,99 m
3. Tomas Dominik 88 SSK Vitkovice 8,86 m
4, Machacek Martin 91 SKN Hradec Kralové 8,54 m
5. Helcel Richard 72 SSK Vitkovice 8,06 m
6. Sudfich Tomas 72 TJ Slovan Zlin 8,01 m
Hod diskem 2 kg
1. Novak Ivo 86 SKN Hradec Kralové 30,27 m
2. Tomas Dominik 88 SSK Vitkovice 21,15 m
3. Zoha Martin 94 SK Olympia Praha 18,65 m
4. Draksl David 98 SK Olympia Praha 15,44 m
Hod ostépem 800 g
1. Gajdosik Tomas 91 SSK Vitkovice 41,97 m
2. Novak Ivo 86 SKN Hradec Kralové 41,07 m
3. Tomas Dominik 88 SSK Vitkovice 29,85 m
4, Machacek Martin 91 SKN Hradec Kralové 27,06 m
5. Zoha Martin 94 SK Olympia Praha 2541 m
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

DOROSTENCI
100 m rozbéhy
Rozbéh 1

Skopovy Simon
Balaz Leon
I§uzr|a David
Cervinka Ales
Pospisil Dominik

uARLWNE

Rozbéh 2

Hartos Radim
Draksl David
Vavrecka Michael
Balaz Marian
Pacaj Koloman

uARWNE

100 m Finale

Balaz Leon
Hartos Radim
Buzrla David
Draksl| David
Skopovy Simon
Vavrecka Michael

oOUuAWNE

Skok vysoky

Skopovy Simon
Balaz Leon
Hartos Radim
Balaz Marian
Ciz Dominik

uARWNE

Skok daleky

Skopovy Simon
Hartos Radim
Balaz Marian
Balaz Leon
Cervinka Ales
Vavrecka Michael
Pacaj Koloman
I@uzrla David
Ciz Dominik
Draksl David
Ulbrych Jakub

SSooNoUAWNE

nn

Vrh kouli 5 kg

1. Draksl David

2. Pacaj Koloman

MS  Ulbrych Jakub
Balaz Marian

vitr:

98
97
98
97
98

vitr:

98
98

97
98

vitr:

97
98
98
98

97

98
97
98
97
98

98
98
97
97
97
97
98
98

98
98

98
98
98
97

-4,4

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

-2,3

SSK Vitkovice
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava

-3,9

SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice
SSK Vitkovice
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

13,57
13,75
14,55
14,96
17,32

14,00
14,36
14,80
15,29
16,55

13,33
13,75
13,77
14,18
14,22
14,58

4,97
4,91
4,58
4,52
4,33
4,28
4,22
4,05
3,89
4,83
3,59

9,80
5,32
6,45
DNS

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

33333333333 33333

333

OO0

OO0

+3,2
+2,3
+2,2
+3,5
+2,4
+1,6
+1,6
+2,2
+2,2
+1,2
+3,4
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich
Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

ZACI STARSI

60 m rozbéhy

Rozbéh 1 vitr: -2,6
1. Bajer Jakub 00 SSK Vitkovice
2. Gloga Patrik 00 SportNES Ostrava
3. Leska Frantisek 99 SKN Hradec Kralové
Rozbéh 2 vitr: -2,5
1. Franék Ondrej 00 SK Olympia Praha
2. Sudfich Tomas 00 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
3. Mihula Michal 00 SK Olympia Praha
MS Havelka Pavel 99 SportNES Ostrava
60 m Finale vitr: -0,9
1. Franék Ondrej 00 SK Olympia Praha
2. Bajer Jakub 00 SSK Vitkovice
3. Gloga Patrik 00 SportNES Ostrava
4. LeSka FrantiSek 99 SKN Hradec Kralové
5. Sudrich Tomas 00 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
6. Mihula Michal 00 SK Olympia Praha
150 m vitr: -2,7
1. Franék Ondrej 00 SK Olympia Praha
2. Leska Frantisek 99 SKN Hradec Kralové
3. Mihula Michal 00 SK Olympia Praha
MS  Havelka Pavel 99 SportNES Ostrava
1500 m
1. JufiCek Daniel 02 SportNES Ostrava
2. Sudrich Tomas 00 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
3. Mihula Michal 00 SK Olympia Praha
4, Listvan David 01 SKN Brno
5. RySavy Michal 01 SKN Brno
6. Leska Frantisek 99 SKN Hradec Kralové
7. Skypala Filip 01 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
4x60m

1. SI§ SKIVELO Olomouc / SSK Vitkovice
Sudfich Tomas 00, Skypala Filip 01,
Bajer Jakub 00, Buzrla Adam 04

2. SK Olympia Praha
Mihula Michal 00, Chalupa Jifi 02,
Wirth Samuel 01, Franék Ondrej 00

3. SportNES Ostrava
Juricek Daniel 02, Gloga Patrik 00,
Mitrega Filip 04, Trasko$ Ondrej 04

4, SKN Brno / SKN Hradec Kralové
Jaj¢ik Roman 01, Rysavy Michal 01,
Listvan David 01, Leska FrantiSek 99

8,62
9,43
9,96
10,03

37,95

38,36

44,56

DQ

sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec

min
min
min
min
min
min
min

sec

sec

sec

OO0

OO0
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

Skok vysoky

1. Gloga Patrik
2. Listvan David
3. Jaj¢ik Roman

Skok daleky

1. Bajer Jakub
2. Franék Ondrej
3. Gloga Patrik

Vrh kouli 4 kg

Bajer Jakub
Sudfich Tomas
Chalupa Jifi

S Havelka Pavel

STwN R

ZACI MLADSI
60 m rozbéhy
Rozbéh 1

Listvan David
Wirth Samuel
Skypala Filip
Mitrega Filip
S Buzrla Adam

e

Rozbéh 2

RysSavy Michal
Juficek Daniel
Jajcik Roman
Chalupa Jiri
Traskos Ondrej

ZIPWN R
no T

(<))
o

m Finale

Listvan David
Skypala Filip

Wirth Samuel
Juficek Daniel
RysSavy Michal
Jaj¢ik Roman

oUuhwWwNE

150 m

1. Buzrla Adam
2.  Traskos Ondrej
3. Mitrega Filip

00
01
01

00
00
00

00
00
02
99

vitr:

01
01
01
04
04

vitr:

01
02
01
02
04

vitr:

01
01
01
02
01
01

vitr:
04

04
04

SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno
SKN Brno

SSK Vitkovice
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

SSK Vitkovice

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

-1,6

SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

-1,2

SKN Brno
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

-2,7

SKN Brno

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno

SKN Brno

-2,4
SSK Vitkovice

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

4,87
4,19
4,18

9,77
9,60
6,46
7,63

9,45

9,96
10,12
12,02
11,18

10,70
10,76
11,06
11,09
12,91

9,60

9,77
10,25
10,87
10,97
11,70

29,14
31,87
37,44

333 333

3333

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec

+3,2
+1,2
+2,4

OO0 O

oy oye)
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

Skok daleky

Wirth Samuel
Listvan David
Skypala Filip
Jaj¢ik Roman
RySavy Michal
Buzrla Adam
Juricek Daniel
Traskos Ondrej
S Mitrega Filip

SoNoOUuAWNE

Hod mickem 150 g

Wirth Samuel
Buzrla Adam
Mitrega Filip
Juricek Daniel
Chalupa Jifi
Traskos Ondrej
Listvan David
Jaj¢ik Roman

SEoVAUNE

nou-

01
01
01
01
01
04
02
04
04

01
04
04
02
02
04
01
01

SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SKN Brno

SKN Brno

SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno

SKN Brno

3,75
3,46
3,43
3,30
3,18
3,14
2,94
2,42
2,17

44,77
27,92
26,12
23,77
23,46
23,34
41,72
27,12

333333333

33333333

+2,4
+5,1
+5,4
+2,0
+2,3
+2,8
+2,9
+3,0
+2,0
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

ZENY
100 m rozbéhy
Rozbéh 1

Hornova Lenka
Holubova Martina
Matouskova Lenka
Snajberkova Pavlina
Kotrlova Petra

uARLWNE

Rozbéh 2

Kircevova Karolina
Skrbelova Alena
Kretkova Jennifer
Fialova Lucie
Hospodyova Zlatica

uARWNE

100 m Finale

Hornova Lenka
Kircevova Karolina
Holubova Martina
Skrbelova Alena
Matouskova Lenka
Snajberkovéa Pavlina

oRrAWNE

400 m

1. Kretkova Jennifer
2. Hospodyova Zlatica

800 m
1. Kretkova Jennifer
1. Horddsova Sonja
3. Holubova Martina
4, Jezkova Veronika
5. Macikova Michaela

100-200-300-400 m

1. SportNES Ostrava

vitr:

90
95
93
96
93

vitr:

96
97
96
97
98

vitr:

90
96
95
97
93
96

96
98

96
97
95
98
91

-4,7

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SK Olympia Praha

SK Olympia Praha

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice

-4,8

SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

-4,8

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

Mohelnikova Julie 95, Fialova Lucie 97,
Kircevova Karolina 96, Kretkova Jennifer 96

2. SK Olympia Praha ,A"

Matouskova Lenka 93,V§najberkové Pavlina 96,
Holubova Martina 95, Cerna Anna 94

3. SSK Vitkovice / SportNES Ostrava / SK SKIVELO Olomouc
Martinkova Véra 92, Macikova Michaela 91,
Kotrlova Petra 93, Hornova Lenka 90

4, SK Olympia Praha ,B"

Kamenickd Jana 95, Jezkova Veronika 98,
Skrbelova Alena 97, Hordésova Sonja 97

WWwWwwww

14,84
16,01
16,56
16,92
19,38

15,85
15,89
17,29
17,41
23,53

14,88
15,47
15,88
16,26
16,26
17,09

78,10
122,87

114,16
114,16
115,09
:30,54
148,92

:01,93

104,46

112,26

118,21

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec

min
min
min
min
min

min

min

min

min

OO0LO00
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

Skok vysoky

1. Holubova Martina
2. Kiréevova Karolina
3. Horddsova Sonja

Skok daleky

I§irc":evové Karolina
Snajberkova Pavlina
Horddsova Sonja
Martinkové Véra
Cerna Anna

Fialova Lucie
Kotrlova Petra
Macikova Michaela
Mohelnikova Julie

ORNQUTIWWN =

Vrh kouli 4 kg

Hornova Lenka
Martinkova Véra
Kotrlova Petra
Kamenicka Jana
Cerné Anna

A

Hod diskem 1 kg

Matouskova Lenka
Skrbelova Alena
Kamenicka Jana

S Hornova Lenka

STwN R

Hod ostépem 600 g

1. Matouskova Lenka

2. Hornova Lenka

3. Kamenicka Jana
DOROSTENKY

Vrh kouli 3 kg

Skrbelova Alena
Fialova Lucie
Jezkova Veronika
Hospodyova Zlatica

AL

ZAKYNE STARSI

60 m
1. Prochazkova Alice
2. Lundova Veronika
3. Grohova Marie
4, Flaksova Sasa
5. Sladkova Natalie

95
96
97

96
96
97
92
94
97
93
91
95

90
92
93

94

93
97
95
90

93
90
95

97
97
98

vitr:
00
99

99
99

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha

SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SSK Vitkovice

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SK Olympia Praha

SK Olympia Praha

SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK SKIVELO Olomouc

SK Olympia Praha
SK SKIVELO Olomouc
SK Olympia Praha

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

-2,7

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha

4,26
3,81
3,69
3,69
3,59
3,38
3,27
3,14
3,03

9,17
7,27
6,99
6,78
6,41

41,59
20,76
16,65
20,99

34,19
26,26
8,19

9,52
9,89
10,07
10,13
10,64

3333333383 333

3333 33333

333

3333

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

+2,7
+4,4
+2,6
+1,0
+2,4
+3,1
+2,9
+0,9
+1,8
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich
Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

800 m
1. Prochazkova Alice 00 SportNES Ostrava
2. Grohova Marie 99 SK Olympia Praha
3. Flaksova Sasa 99 SportNES Ostrava
4, Sladkova Natalie 99 SK Olympia Praha
MS  Vrtalova Adéla 99 SportNES Ostrava
Lundova Veronika 99 SportNES Ostrava
4x60m

1. SKN Hr. Kralové/SSK Vitkovice/BSKN C. Budéjovice/SK SK. Olomouc
Leskova Darina 02, HartoSova Veronika 01,
Hejnova Julia 02, Skypalova Stela 03

2. SK Olympia Praha / SKN Brno
Taborska Petra 01, Vosahlikova Adéla 02,
Sladkova Natalie 99, Grohova Marie 99

3. SportNES Ostrava
Flaksova Sasa 99, Prochazkova Alice 00,
Lundova Veronika 99, Bandyova Terezia 02

Skok vysoky

1. Grohova Marie 99 SK Olympia Praha

2. Prochazkova Alice 00 SportNES Ostrava

MS  Taborska Petra 01 SKN Brno

MS Kreislova Alexandra 01 SportNES Ostrava
Bandyova Terezia 02 SportNES Ostrava

Skok daleky

1. Lundova Veronika 99 SportNES Ostrava
2. Flaksova Sasa 99 SportNES Ostrava
3. Sladkova Natalie 99 SK Olympia Praha

ZAKYNE MLADSI

60 m rozbéhy

Rozbéh 1 vitr: -1,6
1. HartoSova Veronika 01 SSK Vitkovice
2. Taborska Petra 01 SKN Brno
3. LeSkova Darina 02 SKN Hradec Kralové
4, Puskarova Alexandra 03 SportNES Ostrava
MS  Kreislova Alexandra 01 SportNES Ostrava
Rozbéh 2 vitr: -3,4
1. Hejnova Julia 02 BSKN Ceské Budé&jovice
2. Skypalova Stela 03 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
3. Vosahlikova Adéla 02 SK Olympia Praha
4, Simeckova Aneta 04 SportNES Ostrava
5. SudFfichova Nela 05 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
MS  Rackova Elen 05 SportNES Ostrava

40,80

40,80

DQ

10,39
10,41
10,59
11,60
10,73

10,52
10,66
10,70
12,09
12,34
13,16

min
min
min
min
min

sec

sec

3333

333

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
sec
sec
sec
sec
sec

+4,3
+4,5

OO0 O

foyore]
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslysicich

Ostrava, 1. cervna 2014

60 m Finale

1. Taborska Petra

2. Hejnova Julia

3. Skypalova Stela

4, Vosahlikova Adéla

5. Leskova Darina

6. HartoSova Veronika
150 m

1. Hejnova Julia

2. Bandyova Terezia

MS Kreislova Alexandra
MS  Rackova Elen

800 m

1. Hartosova Veronika
2. Taborska Petra

3. LesSkova Darina

MS Rackova Elen

Skok daleky

Hejnova Julia
Hartosova Veronika
Skypalova Stela
Taborska Petra
Vosahlikova Adéla

S I§reislové Alexandra
Sudrichova Nela
Puskarova Alexandra

SUPwWNR

Hod mickem 150 g

Hejnova Julia
Fv’uékérové Alexandra
Sudfichova Nela
Vosahlikova Adéla
I:|udcové Aneta
Simeckova Aneta
Leskova Darina
Bandyova Terezia

S Rackova Elen

SoNoOUAWNH

vitr: -2,7

01 SKN Brvno

02 BSKN Ceské Budé&jovice
03 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
02 SK Olympia Praha

02 SKN Hradec Kralové

01 SSK Vitkovice

vitr: -4,3

02 BSKN Ceské Budéjovice
02 SportNES Ostrava
01 SportNES Ostrava
05 SportNES Ostrava

01 SSK Vitkovice

01 SKN Brno

02 SKN Hradec Kralové
05 SportNES Ostrava

02 BSKN Ceské Budé&jovice
01 SSK Vitkovice

03 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
01 SKN Brno

02 SK Olympia Praha

01 SportNES Ostrava

05 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
03 SportNES Ostrava

02 BSKN Ceské Budéjovice
03 SportNES Ostrava

05 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
02 SK Olympia Praha

02 SportNES Ostrava

04 SportNES Ostrava

02 SKN Hradec Kralové

02 SportNES Ostrava

05 SportNES Ostrava
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